
 
 

February 14, 2017 
Announcement 1308 

 

Claims for HCPCS Code G6015 for Radiation Treatment 

Delivery 

Claims for Healthcare Common Procedural Coding System (HCPCS) code G6015 (Intensity modulated treatment 

delivery, single or multiple fields/arcs, via narrow spatially and temporally modulated beams, binary, dynamic mlc, 

per treatment session) for radiation treatment delivery submitted for 2 units have denied inappropriately as duplicate 

claims.  Effective with claims processed on or after February 6, 2017, claims for code G6015 will process 

appropriately.  The affected denied claims processed February 5, 2015, through February 5, 2017, will be 

automatically reprocessed.  A future web announcement will notify providers when the claims will be reprocessed. 


